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NUDE WALL 1P55 2X LED Gl

Art. Nr. 10923124

Nude, IP55 version is suited to be wall mounted at the entrance of a
residence, featuring as lighting wall object, at the entry of a shop or outdoors
of your favorite bar. Both downlight and up- and downlight versions are
available. Variety in colours from black, white to alu structure.

WARM WHITE
3000K / CRI 90+

FLOOD
40°

alu struc
black struc

white struc

10023132
10923109

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Source lifetime
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

omr

874/2012

2x LED Array 6.2W
LED gear incl.
1.77kg

0.1m

230V

IP55

960°

50000 hrs

90

642 Lm

49 Lm/W

5

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2 pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.

Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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